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County Name Age Division Contest Placing High Point
Individual

State
Qualifier

Atascosa Mallory Fey Junior Ag Product Identification 1st
Atascosa Killian Kaiser Junior Ag Product Identification 1st 2nd
Atascosa Cross Ringelstein Junior Ag Product Identification 1st
Atascosa Layton Shearrer Junior Ag Product Identification 1st
Hidalgo Caitlyn Cerda Junior Ag Product Identification 2nd 3rd
Hidalgo Preston Galvan Junior Ag Product Identification 2nd
Hidalgo Cecilia Guerra Junior Ag Product Identification 2nd
Hidalgo Mia Ramirez Junior Ag Product Identification 2nd
Jim Wells Kinleigh Carr Junior Ag Product Identification 3rd 1st
Jim Wells Rayegan Lane Junior Ag Product Identification 3rd
Jim Wells Edward Wigley Junior Ag Product Identification 3rd
Starr Andres Cantu Intermediate Ag Product Identification 1st
Starr Daniela Garza Intermediate Ag Product Identification 1st
Starr Steven Perez Intermediate Ag Product Identification 1st 2nd
Starr Juan Rocha Intermediate Ag Product Identification 1st
Live Oak Taten Kopplin Intermediate Ag Product Identification 2nd 1st
Live Oak Maegan Retzloff Intermediate Ag Product Identification 2nd
Live Oak Caitlyn Wientjes Intermediate Ag Product Identification 2nd
Hidalgo Gabriela Cerda Intermediate Ag Product Identification 3rd
Hidalgo Cora Ford Intermediate Ag Product Identification 3rd
Hidalgo Alexa Galvan Intermediate Ag Product Identification 3rd
Hidalgo Tessa De la Garza Intermediate Ag Product Identification - 3rd
Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Senior Ag Product Identification 1st 2nd ✔
Jim Wells Paige Langley Senior Ag Product Identification 1st ✔
Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Senior Ag Product Identification 1st 1st ✔
Live Oak Hannah Davis Senior Ag Product Identification 2nd ✔
Live Oak Sadie Desselle Senior Ag Product Identification 2nd ✔
Live Oak Bryce Favor Senior Ag Product Identification 2nd 3rd ✔
Live Oak McKenzie Retzloff Senior Ag Product Identification 2nd ✔

Cameron Hollie Cantu Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1st ✔

Hidalgo Beth Quintanilla Senior Animal Science 1st ✔

Hidalgo Cecilia Guerra Junior Beef 1st
Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediate Beef 1st

Jim Wells Edward Wigley Junior Health & Wellness 1st

Cameron Julia Macmanus &
Laura Macmanus Senior Health & Wellness 1st ✔

Hidalgo Charylet Davin Lee Intermediate Horse 1st

Jim Wells Rayegan Lane Junior Open 1st
Jim Wells Adam Tijerina Intermediate Open 1st
Hidalgo Jocelyn Boyle Senior Open 1st ✔

Jim Wells Emily Kalinec &
Paige Langley Senior Open 2nd ✔

Hidalgo Mia Ramirez Junior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 1st
Hidalgo Diego Salas Intermediate Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 1st
Jim Wells Emma Lane Intermediate Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 2nd

Jim Wells Kinleigh Carr Junior Open - Family & Community Health 1st

Hidalgo Ariana Benavidez &
Carolina Salas Junior Open - Family & Community Health 2nd

Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Senior Open - Family & Community Health 1st ✔

Hidalgo Preston Galvan Junior Promote 4-H 1st
Jim Wells Joshua Wigley Senior Promote 4-H 1st ✔
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Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior Public Speaking 1st
Hidalgo Addison Bortnick Intermediate Public Speaking 1st
Hidalgo Claire Danielle Lee Senior Public Speaking 1st ✔
Hidalgo Parker Galvan Senior Public Speaking 2nd ✔

Hidalgo Cora Ford &
Alexa Galvan Intermediate Safety & Injury Prevention 1st

Cameron Makayla Cavasos Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Natasha Cavasos Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Megan Gonzalez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Hailey Guerrero Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Cecilia Hernandez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Lilliana Mendoza Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Aubrey Rodriguez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Jennifer Ruvalcava Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Lauren Vega Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 1st
Cameron Lea Alvarado Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Evelyn Cortez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Bethany Garza Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Sophia Gonzalez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Desire Guerra Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Esmeralda Lopez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Madeline Noriega Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Damaris Rodriguez Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd
Cameron Sophia Salazar Junior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routines) 2nd

Cameron Camila Alvarado Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Kevin Cruz Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Eduardo Cuevas Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Michael Garcia Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Kaitlynn McNutt Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Aliah Perez Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Aaden Quintanilla Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Delilah Soto Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Cameron Aaliah Zavala Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st
Atascosa Mallory Fey Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 2nd
Hidalgo Frankie Barnett Junior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 3rd

Hidalgo Karsten Gabrielson Junior Share-the-Fun (Poetry/Prose) 1st
Hidalgo Elyssa Rodriguez Senior Share-the-Fun (Poetry/Prose) 1st ✔

Cameron Emmanuel Limas Junior Share-the-Fun (Solo/Band Performance) 1st
Cameron Cara Cash Senior Share-the-Fun (Solo/Band Performance) 1st ✔

Atascosa Layton Shearrer Junior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 1st
Hidalgo Jordan Gabrielson Intermediate Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 1st
Hidalgo Michael Bullion Senior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 1st ✔
Dimmit Analiz Cruz Senior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 2nd ✔

Speaking Event Sweepstakes Placing
County Name Age Division Contest Placing

Hidalgo Preston Galvan Junior Speaking Sweepstakes 1st
Jim Wells Kinleigh Carr Junior Speaking Sweepstakes 2nd
Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior Speaking Sweepstakes 3rd
Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediate Speaking Sweepstakes 1st
Hidalgo Diego Salas Intermediate Speaking Sweepstakes 2nd
Jim Wells Adam Tijerina Intermediate Speaking Sweepstakes 3rd
Hidalgo Claire Danielle Lee Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - A 1st
Cameron Hollie Cantu Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - A 2nd
Hidalgo Beth Quintanilla Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - A 3rd
Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - B 1st

Cameron Julia Macmanus &
Laura Macmanus Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - B 2nd

Hidalgo Jocelyn Boyle Senior Speaking Sweepstakes - B 3rd
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